
L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

1A
BONNET SANDRO
0049586Y
LUNION
U18HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 5 22 22
2 10 6 6 22 44
3 9 8 6 23 67
4 9 8 6 23 90
5 6 6 6 18 108
6 9 7 5 21 129
7 9 7 7 23 152
8 9 8 8 25 177
9 9 8 7 24 201
10 9 8 8 25 226

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 226

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 6 24 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 10 8 6 24 101
5 7 7 6 20 121
6 10 9 7 26 147
7 9 6 5 20 167
8 6 3 1 10 177
9 7 4 M 11 188
10 9 2 M 11 199

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 199
Total 10 5 Total 9 16 Total points 425

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

1B
DA COSTA JONAS
0027210B
LUNION
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 6 4 19 44
3 9 8 7 24 68
4 8 6 6 20 88
5 9 8 5 22 110
6 8 8 7 23 133
7 9 6 5 20 153
8 9 7 5 21 174
9 8 8 7 23 197
10 7 7 4 18 215

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 6 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 7 7 6 20 70
4 10 9 8 27 97
5 9 7 7 23 120
6 10 8 4 22 142
7 8 8 6 22 164
8 9 8 6 23 187
9 10 8 5 23 210
10 6 3 2 11 221

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 221
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Total points 436

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

1C
AUBRY LILI-CHARLOTTE
1007056Q
LUNION
DECCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 9 7 4 20 39
3 10 9 6 25 64
4 9 8 2 19 83
5 10 6 2 18 101
6 6 5 M 11 112
7 9 7 3 19 131
8 10 6 5 21 152
9 8 7 7 22 174
10 9 5 1 15 189

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 189

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 4 3 13 13
2 8 5 4 17 30
3 6 4 1 11 41
4 8 8 3 19 60
5 5 5 4 14 74
6 9 8 M 17 91
7 5 5 1 11 102
8 6 5 4 15 117
9 10 9 9 28 145
10 5 4 4 13 158

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 158
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 347

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

1D
RABIOUX PATRICK
0732992F
ALBI
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 7 4 20 40
3 9 8 6 23 63
4 10 5 2 17 80
5 9 8 3 20 100
6 8 6 4 18 118
7 9 6 4 19 137
8 8 7 5 20 157
9 9 7 4 20 177
10 8 5 5 18 195

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 195

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 7 6 22 46
3 10 9 6 25 71
4 9 8 8 25 96
5 8 6 5 19 115
6 9 5 5 19 134
7 9 7 4 20 154
8 10 9 4 23 177
9 7 6 5 18 195
10 8 7 6 21 216

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 216
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Total points 411

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

2A
DUCRUC CHARLOTTE
0038788L
LUNION
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 8 7 7 22 42
3 10 8 4 22 64
4 9 7 5 21 85
5 9 7 7 23 108
6 9 6 6 21 129
7 8 7 7 22 151
8 8 7 6 21 172
9 9 9 8 26 198
10 10 9 2 21 219

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 219

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 10 7 7 24 44
3 10 5 4 19 63
4 10 9 8 27 90
5 8 6 5 19 109
6 9 7 4 20 129
7 9 9 8 26 155
8 9 8 2 19 174
9 8 7 3 18 192
10 8 7 7 22 214

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 214
Total 10 5 Total 9 11 Total points 433

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

2B
ASSOUAD JEAN BAPTISTE
0050929H
BALMA
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 7 6 21 48
3 8 7 5 20 68
4 10 6 3 19 87
5 8 8 5 21 108
6 8 5 5 18 126
7 9 6 6 21 147
8 9 8 5 22 169
9 7 6 2 15 184
10 8 7 6 21 205

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 205

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 3 16 16
2 8 6 6 20 36
3 10 9 6 25 61
4 9 8 7 24 85
5 10 8 6 24 109
6 9 8 8 25 134
7 10 8 7 25 159
8 9 7 6 22 181
9 9 9 9 27 208
10 10 8 5 23 231

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 231
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Total points 436

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

2C
LEMAIRE MATHEO
0976048X
LUNION
U21HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 8 6 23 44
3 8 7 5 20 64
4 9 7 6 22 86
5 8 8 4 20 106
6 9 6 5 20 126
7 9 6 5 20 146
8 7 6 6 19 165
9 8 8 7 23 188
10 7 5 5 17 205

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 205

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 7 7 3 17 37
3 7 6 3 16 53
4 8 7 5 20 73
5 10 9 8 27 100
6 9 7 7 23 123
7 8 5 2 15 138
8 5 5 5 15 153
9 10 9 6 25 178
10 7 6 5 18 196

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 196
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points 401

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

2D
MARTY MATEO
0002866R
LUNION
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 6 19 19
2 9 4 2 15 34
3 8 6 5 19 53
4 10 7 5 22 75
5 9 7 5 21 96
6 8 4 4 16 112
7 5 4 2 11 123
8 7 5 5 17 140
9 7 6 5 18 158
10 6 5 3 14 172

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 172

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 3 18 18
2 10 4 M 14 32
3 8 6 2 16 48
4 7 5 1 13 61
5 10 7 2 19 80
6 8 3 2 13 93
7 6 5 1 12 105
8 5 5 2 12 117
9 9 9 6 24 141
10 8 7 6 21 162

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 162
Total 10 3 Total 9 5 Total points 334

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

3A
BARBA CHRISTOPHE
0920907L
LUNION
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 9 9 7 25 133
6 10 9 8 27 160
7 10 8 6 24 184
8 10 10 8 28 212
9 9 9 9 27 239
10 10 8 8 26 265

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 7 24 52
3 9 7 7 23 75
4 9 8 6 23 98
5 10 10 10 30 128
6 10 9 9 28 156
7 10 9 8 27 183
8 8 8 6 22 205
9 10 10 9 29 234
10 10 8 8 26 260

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 260
Total 10 17 Total 9 22 Total points 525

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

3B
MOTHE FREDERIC
0011780E
BALMA
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 6 4 18 43
3 9 9 1 19 62
4 9 7 4 20 82
5 8 7 3 18 100
6 8 7 6 21 121
7 7 6 5 18 139
8 9 7 6 22 161
9 10 7 3 20 181
10 8 5 2 15 196

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 196

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 1 M 7 7
2 9 6 4 19 26
3 7 7 5 19 45
4 9 7 4 20 65
5 7 7 5 19 84
6 9 8 3 20 104
7 9 7 6 22 126
8 7 5 5 17 143
9 9 6 3 18 161
10 7 5 5 17 178

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 178
Total 10 1 Total 9 11 Total points 374

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

3C
THOREAU SIMON
0012557Z
BALMA
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 8 8 7 23 72
4 9 8 8 25 97
5 10 9 7 26 123
6 9 9 5 23 146
7 9 7 6 22 168
8 9 8 7 24 192
9 9 8 8 25 217
10 9 7 6 22 239

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 239

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 9 6 25 77
4 7 6 6 19 96
5 8 7 7 22 118
6 9 8 6 23 141
7 9 8 8 25 166
8 10 9 6 25 191
9 10 8 6 24 215
10 9 9 8 26 241

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 241
Total 10 5 Total 9 20 Total points 480

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

3D
VIRAZEL CYRIL
0312916B
AUZEVILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 7 25 54
3 10 9 5 24 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 10 9 8 27 161
7 10 9 8 27 188
8 10 9 7 26 214
9 9 9 9 27 241
10 9 9 8 26 267

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 7 7 23 51
3 10 9 6 25 76
4 10 9 9 28 104
5 10 10 8 28 132
6 10 9 5 24 156
7 10 9 7 26 182
8 10 10 8 28 210
9 10 9 8 27 237
10 10 8 7 25 262

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 262
Total 10 20 Total 9 23 Total points 529

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

4A
MOTHE MURIEL
0802017H
BALMA
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 6 6 20 44
3 8 8 4 20 64
4 9 9 8 26 90
5 10 9 9 28 118
6 9 8 8 25 143
7 9 8 3 20 163
8 9 8 8 25 188
9 9 8 6 23 211
10 10 9 8 27 238

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 7 27 53
3 10 10 7 27 80
4 10 8 8 26 106
5 10 9 8 27 133
6 10 10 9 29 162
7 10 9 8 27 189
8 10 8 7 25 214
9 8 8 M 16 230
10 8 8 5 21 251

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 251
Total 10 12 Total 9 15 Total points 489

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

4B
LATAPIE BERNARD
0950850H
TOURNEFEUILLE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 7 5 22 74
4 10 8 6 24 98
5 9 6 4 19 117
6 10 10 7 27 144
7 8 8 7 23 167
8 9 6 6 21 188
9 9 9 7 25 213
10 8 8 7 23 236

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 6 22 48
3 10 9 7 26 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 9 9 5 23 123
6 8 8 M 16 139
7 9 8 7 24 163
8 9 8 6 23 186
9 10 10 10 30 216
10 10 8 7 25 241

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 241
Total 10 10 Total 9 15 Total points 477

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

4C
GRONDIN LENY
0004068X
LUNION
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 7 3 M 10 37
3 8 3 M 11 48
4 6 5 M 11 59
5 8 4 2 14 73
6 6 4 M 10 83
7 3 M M 3 86
8 8 3 3 14 100
9 10 8 M 18 118
10 4 2 1 7 125

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 125

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 4 2 11 11
2 6 1 M 7 18
3 5 2 M 7 25
4 6 3 1 10 35
5 4 M M 4 39
6 6 4 M 10 49
7 7 6 M 13 62
8 3 M M 3 65
9 6 4 4 14 79
10 9 9 4 22 101

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 101
Total 10 1 Total 9 5 Total points 226

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

4D
DUCHOWSKY JOHANA
1022587Z
MURET
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 6 5 20 45
3 7 7 5 19 64
4 8 6 5 19 83
5 10 7 6 23 106
6 8 8 7 23 129
7 9 7 6 22 151
8 8 7 6 21 172
9 8 8 7 23 195
10 9 6 5 20 215

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 10 10 9 29 48
3 7 6 4 17 65
4 9 8 7 24 89
5 10 10 8 28 117
6 9 8 8 25 142
7 9 8 5 22 164
8 8 7 7 22 186
9 8 7 4 19 205
10 9 8 7 24 229

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 229
Total 10 6 Total 9 8 Total points 444

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

5A
GETREAU DAVID
0020323R
LUNION
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 9 5 23 48
3 9 8 4 21 69
4 9 9 7 25 94
5 9 8 4 21 115
6 10 10 10 30 145
7 9 8 7 24 169
8 10 9 9 28 197
9 10 10 6 26 223
10 10 8 7 25 248

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 248

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 8 8 25 47
3 10 9 8 27 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 10 8 7 25 125
6 10 9 7 26 151
7 10 9 6 25 176
8 9 8 7 24 200
9 10 9 9 28 228
10 9 9 8 26 254

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 254
Total 10 13 Total 9 20 Total points 502

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

5C
CARRETIER LEONEL
0004069Y
LUNION
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 4 18 18
2 8 8 7 23 41
3 10 9 6 25 66
4 9 8 M 17 83
5 8 4 3 15 98
6 8 7 5 20 118
7 8 7 7 22 140
8 10 4 3 17 157
9 8 8 7 23 180
10 8 4 1 13 193

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 193

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 8 8 7 23 69
4 8 7 5 20 89
5 8 7 4 19 108
6 10 7 6 23 131
7 8 8 6 22 153
8 10 9 5 24 177
9 8 5 3 16 193
10 10 9 7 26 219

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 219
Total 10 5 Total 9 5 Total points 412

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

5D
GUESDON ETIENNE
0017354N
BALMA
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 9 9 27 48
3 10 8 6 24 72
4 9 8 6 23 95
5 10 9 6 25 120
6 9 9 8 26 146
7 9 9 7 25 171
8 10 9 7 26 197
9 8 7 7 22 219
10 9 9 7 25 244

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 4 20 20
2 9 9 7 25 45
3 10 9 7 26 71
4 10 9 8 27 98
5 10 9 7 26 124
6 8 7 7 22 146
7 10 8 6 24 170
8 7 7 3 17 187
9 9 8 7 24 211
10 8 7 7 22 233

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 233
Total 10 7 Total 9 18 Total points 477

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

6B
ALGANS AMBRE
0810391K
PAMIERS
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 10 8 28 81
4 9 9 8 26 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 9 9 8 26 159
7 10 9 8 27 186
8 9 9 8 26 212
9 10 10 9 29 241
10 10 10 8 28 269

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 8 M 17 71
4 9 9 7 25 96
5 10 9 9 28 124
6 10 8 8 26 150
7 9 8 7 24 174
8 10 10 8 28 202
9 9 9 8 26 228
10 9 9 8 26 254

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 254
Total 10 16 Total 9 23 Total points 523

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

6C
FRANCOIS LAURENCE
1014694K
LAVAUR
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 10 6 5 21 43
3 9 8 4 21 64
4 9 9 8 26 90
5 8 8 6 22 112
6 10 9 9 28 140
7 8 7 7 22 162
8 8 6 5 19 181
9 9 7 6 22 203
10 9 7 3 19 222

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 222

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 7 5 4 16 39
3 9 9 6 24 63
4 9 7 6 22 85
5 10 8 7 25 110
6 9 8 8 25 135
7 10 8 7 25 160
8 9 9 7 25 185
9 8 8 6 22 207
10 9 8 8 25 232

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 232
Total 10 4 Total 9 16 Total points 454

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

6D
BONNET MARTINE
0911171D
LUNION
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 10 10 9 29 105
5 9 8 8 25 130
6 9 9 8 26 156
7 9 9 8 26 182
8 8 8 7 23 205
9 10 10 7 27 232
10 10 9 7 26 258

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 9 8 M 17 68
4 9 6 6 21 89
5 10 8 8 26 115
6 10 10 8 28 143
7 10 8 7 25 168
8 9 9 M 18 186
9 10 9 7 26 212
10 10 9 8 27 239

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 239
Total 10 13 Total 9 19 Total points 497

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

7A
GRAS JEAN PHILIPPE
0037935J
BALMA
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 8 7 24 76
4 9 8 7 24 100
5 9 9 7 25 125
6 10 9 6 25 150
7 10 9 8 27 177
8 8 8 6 22 199
9 10 8 7 25 224
10 9 9 9 27 251

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 8 24 48
3 10 9 9 28 76
4 10 8 6 24 100
5 10 10 10 30 130
6 10 9 8 27 157
7 9 8 8 25 182
8 10 9 9 28 210
9 8 8 8 24 234
10 9 8 7 24 258

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 258
Total 10 10 Total 9 21 Total points 509

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

7B
GRAS ISEA
0063492N
BALMA
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 8 6 24 49
3 9 8 6 23 72
4 8 8 7 23 95
5 8 6 M 14 109
6 10 9 9 28 137
7 9 9 9 27 164
8 9 7 7 23 187
9 10 8 8 26 213
10 10 9 8 27 240

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 7 26 54
3 10 10 8 28 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 10 9 8 27 135
6 9 8 7 24 159
7 9 8 6 23 182
8 9 8 7 24 206
9 9 8 8 25 231
10 9 8 8 25 256

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 256
Total 10 10 Total 9 18 Total points 496

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

7C
MOTHE GUILHEM
0802014E
BALMA
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 6 25 50
3 10 10 9 29 79
4 10 9 7 26 105
5 10 10 9 29 134
6 10 10 9 29 163
7 10 10 8 28 191
8 9 8 8 25 216
9 10 9 9 28 244
10 10 10 9 29 273

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 273

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 6 22 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 10 8 8 26 100
5 9 8 8 25 125
6 9 8 6 23 148
7 9 8 7 24 172
8 9 6 M 15 187
9 9 9 8 26 213
10 10 10 9 29 242

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 242
Total 10 17 Total 9 20 Total points 515

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

7D
GRAS CECILE
1024093X
BALMA
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 8 8 7 23 42
3 9 9 6 24 66
4 10 10 9 29 95
5 9 9 6 24 119
6 10 9 7 26 145
7 8 8 7 23 168
8 8 7 4 19 187
9 8 7 5 20 207
10 8 7 5 20 227

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 6 19 19
2 10 8 8 26 45
3 10 8 5 23 68
4 9 8 8 25 93
5 7 6 6 19 112
6 9 8 7 24 136
7 7 7 5 19 155
8 10 9 6 25 180
9 9 7 4 20 200
10 10 7 4 21 221

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 221
Total 10 7 Total 9 10 Total points 448

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

8A
DUPUIS EMMANUEL
0425999T
PAMIERS
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 8 8 26 108
5 10 10 10 30 138
6 9 9 8 26 164
7 9 9 9 27 191
8 9 9 8 26 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 10 9 9 28 273

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 273

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 9 6 25 108
5 9 8 7 24 132
6 10 9 8 27 159
7 10 10 9 29 188
8 10 10 7 27 215
9 9 9 9 27 242
10 10 10 6 26 268

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 268
Total 10 19 Total 9 29 Total points 541

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

8B
CHIFFOLEAU EMELYNE
0026183K
TOULOUSE TAC
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 8 6 23 40
3 7 7 M 14 54
4 8 8 7 23 77
5 10 7 7 24 101
6 10 9 M 19 120
7 8 M M 8 128
8 9 9 8 26 154
9 10 9 7 26 180
10 9 9 8 26 206

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 206

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 10 8 28 51
3 8 8 M 16 67
4 9 8 M 17 84
5 9 8 8 25 109
6 10 8 M 18 127
7 8 6 M 14 141
8 9 8 7 24 165
9 10 9 6 25 190
10 10 8 M 18 208

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 208
Total 10 8 Total 9 13 Total points 414

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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t



L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

8C
FILIPOWICZ ALIX
0792831Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 10 9 7 26 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 10 9 9 28 131
6 10 10 8 28 159
7 10 9 7 26 185
8 10 10 8 28 213
9 9 9 9 27 240
10 10 10 8 28 268

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 268

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 7 7 22 49
3 10 8 8 26 75
4 10 9 M 19 94
5 10 10 9 29 123
6 10 9 8 27 150
7 9 8 8 25 175
8 10 8 8 26 201
9 10 10 7 27 228
10 10 9 8 27 255

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 255
Total 10 20 Total 9 17 Total points 523

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

8D
COMMEYNE ERIC
0864962B
LUNION
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 9 9 8 26 107
5 10 10 9 29 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 9 9 9 27 192
8 10 9 8 27 219
9 10 10 8 28 247
10 9 9 9 27 274

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 274

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 9 8 27 142
6 10 10 8 28 170
7 10 10 9 29 199
8 10 10 9 29 228
9 10 10 9 29 257
10 10 8 8 26 283

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 283
Total 10 26 Total 9 26 Total points 557

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

9A
MINATO ALINE
0773161T
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 6 25 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 10 10 7 27 134
6 10 9 9 28 162
7 9 9 8 26 188
8 10 10 8 28 216
9 10 9 9 28 244
10 10 9 9 28 272

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 10 8 28 111
5 10 10 8 28 139
6 10 8 7 25 164
7 10 9 8 27 191
8 10 9 8 27 218
9 9 8 8 25 243
10 10 10 9 29 272

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 272
Total 10 23 Total 9 22 Total points 544

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

9B
CHEVRET SEVERINE
0910567X
PAMIERS
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 8 7 6 21 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 10 8 4 22 98
5 9 7 M 16 114
6 10 9 8 27 141
7 10 9 8 27 168
8 10 9 9 28 196
9 9 9 7 25 221
10 9 7 6 22 243

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 8 28 55
3 9 8 6 23 78
4 9 8 5 22 100
5 9 8 6 23 123
6 9 9 7 25 148
7 9 8 6 23 171
8 7 6 5 18 189
9 9 9 8 26 215
10 9 8 6 23 238

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 238
Total 10 10 Total 9 19 Total points 481

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

9C
CAPO JEAN-MARC
0340829S
FRONTON
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 9 9 9 27 196
8 9 9 9 27 223
9 10 10 8 28 251
10 9 9 8 26 277

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 277

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 9 9 9 27 192
8 9 9 8 26 218
9 10 9 8 27 245
10 10 9 9 28 273

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 273
Total 10 16 Total 9 38 Total points 550

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

9D
DEMEULENAERE VINCENT
0912569Y
LUNION
U21HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 10 9 29 88
4 10 10 9 29 117
5 10 10 10 30 147
6 10 10 9 29 176
7 10 10 9 29 205
8 10 9 9 28 233
9 10 10 9 29 262
10 10 10 9 29 291

Nb 10 21 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 291

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 9 9 9 27 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 9 9 28 197
8 10 10 10 30 227
9 9 9 9 27 254
10 9 9 8 26 280

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 280
Total 10 32 Total 9 27 Total points 571

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

10A
ALGANS FRANCIS
0835765R
LAVAUR
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 10 9 9 28 134
6 10 10 8 28 162
7 9 9 8 26 188
8 10 9 M 19 207
9 10 9 9 28 235
10 10 10 9 29 264

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 264

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 7 24 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 9 9 9 27 105
5 10 9 8 27 132
6 9 9 9 27 159
7 10 9 8 27 186
8 10 8 7 25 211
9 9 9 9 27 238
10 9 9 8 26 264

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 264
Total 10 13 Total 9 32 Total points 528

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

10B
VIARGUES DAVID
0757113Z
LUNION
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 6 24 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 9 9 M 18 123
6 10 9 9 28 151
7 10 9 9 28 179
8 9 9 8 26 205
9 10 9 8 27 232
10 10 9 9 28 260

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 260

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 9 9 9 27 166
7 9 9 9 27 193
8 9 8 8 25 218
9 10 8 8 26 244
10 10 9 9 28 272

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 272
Total 10 12 Total 9 38 Total points 532

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

10C
BESSE JEROME
0774040Y
LAVAUR
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 10 10 30 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 9 9 9 27 252
10 10 10 9 29 281

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 281

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 9 9 9 27 114
5 9 9 9 27 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 10 9 9 28 254
10 9 9 8 26 280

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 280
Total 10 22 Total 9 37 Total points 561

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

10D
DARDENNE STEPHANE
0311932G
LUNION
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 10 30 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 10 10 30 202
8 10 10 9 29 231
9 10 10 9 29 260
10 10 10 9 29 289

Nb 10 19 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 289

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 10 10 30 88
4 10 10 9 29 117
5 10 10 10 30 147
6 10 10 9 29 176
7 10 10 10 30 206
8 10 10 10 30 236
9 10 10 10 30 266
10 10 10 9 29 295

Nb 10 25 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 295
Total 10 44 Total 9 16 Total points 584

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

11A
BES THOMAS
0051730D
AUCAMVILLE
U18HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 9 9 9 27 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 10 10 8 28 255
10 10 9 9 28 283

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 283

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 10 10 9 29 221
9 10 9 9 28 249
10 10 9 9 28 277

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 23 Série 2: 277
Total 10 21 Total 9 38 Total points 560

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

11B
RUIZ VINCENT
0433232E
AUCAMVILLE
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 9 9 9 27 167
7 9 9 9 27 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 9 9 8 26 276

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 276

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 10 10 30 169
7 9 9 8 26 195
8 10 10 9 29 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 9 9 9 27 279

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 279
Total 10 17 Total 9 41 Total points 555

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

11C
BES ALAIN
0018059E
FONSORBES
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 9 8 7 24 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 10 9 9 28 191
8 8 8 6 22 213
9 10 10 9 29 242
10 9 9 9 27 269

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 9 9 8 26 221
9 9 9 8 26 247
10 10 9 9 28 275

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 275
Total 10 15 Total 9 37 Total points 544

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

11D
SCHILLACI CLAUDE
0232624C
LUNION
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 9 9 28 197
8 10 9 9 28 225
9 10 9 9 28 253
10 10 10 9 29 282

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 282

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 9 9 9 27 166
7 9 9 8 26 192
8 10 10 9 29 221
9 10 10 9 29 250
10 9 9 8 26 276

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 276
Total 10 21 Total 9 36 Total points 558

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

12A
DEBAIG ISABELLE
0815018P
LUNION
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 9 9 28 144
6 10 9 9 28 172
7 10 10 8 28 200
8 9 9 9 27 227
9 10 9 9 28 255
10 10 10 9 29 284

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 284

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 M 19 19
2 10 10 9 29 48
3 10 9 9 28 76
4 10 9 9 28 104
5 10 9 9 28 132
6 10 9 8 27 159
7 10 10 9 29 188
8 9 9 9 27 215
9 10 9 9 28 243
10 10 10 9 29 272

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 272
Total 10 27 Total 9 30 Total points 556

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

12B
BEYRIS JULIEN
1029991T
AUCAMVILLE
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 9 9 9 27 141
6 9 9 9 27 168
7 9 9 9 27 195
8 9 9 9 27 222
9 9 9 9 27 249
10 10 9 9 28 277

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 23 Série 1: 277

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 9 9 27 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 10 9 9 28 172
7 9 9 9 27 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 10 10 10 30 257
10 10 9 9 28 285

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 285
Total 10 22 Total 9 38 Total points 562

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

12C
RUIZ JEREMY
0036803D
AUCAMVILLE
U15HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 M M 7 7
2 M M M 0 7
3 6 M M 6 13
4 7 M M 7 20
5 9 7 M 16 36
6 9 6 M 15 51
7 7 M M 7 58
8 7 M M 7 65
9 M M M 0 65
10 8 M M 8 73

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 73

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 M 12 12
2 6 M M 6 18
3 7 M M 7 25
4 9 9 M 18 43
5 M M M 0 43
6 9 M M 9 52
7 6 M M 6 58
8 6 M M 6 64
9 6 M M 6 70
10 8 6 M 14 84

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 84
Total 10 0 Total 9 5 Total points 157

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

12D
RAVIDAT RACHEL
0250572L
LUNION
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 9 9 9 27 132
6 9 9 9 27 159
7 9 9 9 27 186
8 9 9 8 26 212
9 9 8 8 25 237
10 9 9 7 25 262

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 262

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 8 8 26 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 10 9 8 27 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 9 8 7 24 159
7 10 9 9 28 187
8 10 9 8 27 214
9 10 9 9 28 242
10 9 9 9 27 269

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 269
Total 10 7 Total 9 39 Total points 531

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

13A
WASSELIN BENJAMIN
0020384G
FRONTON
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 8 8 7 23 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 9 9 9 27 104
5 10 9 9 28 132
6 10 10 9 29 161
7 9 9 8 26 187
8 10 8 8 26 213
9 9 8 5 22 235
10 8 8 8 24 259

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 9 7 26 50
3 9 9 6 24 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 10 9 8 27 127
6 9 9 8 26 153
7 10 10 8 28 181
8 9 9 8 26 207
9 10 10 8 28 235
10 8 8 5 21 256

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 256
Total 10 11 Total 9 25 Total points 515

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

13B
PUGET EMILIE
0049018F
LUNION
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 4 M 13 13
2 7 7 5 19 32
3 5 4 4 13 45
4 10 9 7 26 71
5 5 3 2 10 81
6 7 4 M 11 92
7 9 7 5 21 113
8 6 4 1 11 124
9 10 9 9 28 152
10 7 7 5 19 171

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 171

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 3 3 10 10
2 10 8 4 22 32
3 10 8 5 23 55
4 5 5 4 14 69
5 8 8 4 20 89
6 9 7 6 22 111
7 9 5 4 18 129
8 7 7 6 20 149
9 9 7 5 21 170
10 10 7 M 17 187

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 187
Total 10 5 Total 9 8 Total points 358

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

13C
HERNANDEZ PAOLO
0984861B
LUNION
U18HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 9 7 26 47
3 7 7 6 20 67
4 9 9 7 25 92
5 9 9 9 27 119
6 8 6 3 17 136
7 9 7 5 21 157
8 10 10 6 26 183
9 10 8 8 26 209
10 10 8 7 25 234

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 4 3 16 16
2 9 7 7 23 39
3 10 7 4 21 60
4 8 7 7 22 82
5 9 8 7 24 106
6 7 6 4 17 123
7 9 7 5 21 144
8 8 7 6 21 165
9 10 9 6 25 190
10 9 8 8 25 215

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 215
Total 10 7 Total 9 13 Total points 449

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 1

13D
DEVAUX CLEMENT JULIE
0049601P
LUNION
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 3 M 8 8
2 9 5 5 19 27
3 6 1 M 7 34
4 4 3 2 9 43
5 5 3 M 8 51
6 8 6 1 15 66
7 7 7 6 20 86
8 5 5 4 14 100
9 7 6 5 18 118
10 5 5 1 11 129

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 129

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 7 5 21 42
3 8 5 M 13 55
4 8 6 4 18 73
5 8 6 5 19 92
6 9 5 3 17 109
7 5 4 4 13 122
8 7 6 4 17 139
9 7 7 6 20 159
10 6 4 3 13 172

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 172
Total 10 0 Total 9 4 Total points 301

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

1A
SOLANO RAYMOND
0981438F
BALMA
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 5 17 17
2 10 10 9 29 46
3 10 8 7 25 71
4 9 8 8 25 96
5 10 10 5 25 121
6 10 7 6 23 144
7 10 7 6 23 167
8 9 9 7 25 192
9 8 8 4 20 212
10 9 9 7 25 237

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 237

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 4 3 13 13
2 8 5 5 18 31
3 10 9 6 25 56
4 8 7 6 21 77
5 8 6 6 20 97
6 10 6 5 21 118
7 10 9 8 27 145
8 10 7 7 24 169
9 10 9 7 26 195
10 8 6 4 18 213

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 213
Total 10 12 Total 9 9 Total points 450

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

1B
LARRAZABAL AITOR
0973071L
LUNION
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 8 6 23 47
3 8 8 7 23 70
4 9 9 6 24 94
5 9 8 7 24 118
6 10 9 8 27 145
7 9 8 8 25 170
8 9 8 7 24 194
9 10 9 8 27 221
10 10 9 5 24 245

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 9 9 8 26 75
4 10 9 9 28 103
5 10 9 9 28 131
6 10 9 8 27 158
7 8 8 6 22 180
8 9 8 8 25 205
9 10 8 6 24 229
10 9 8 7 24 253

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 253
Total 10 7 Total 9 22 Total points 498

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

1C
ABADIE-PEYTAVY GABRIEL
0018918N
LUNION
U21HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 7 6 22 44
3 8 8 4 20 64
4 9 8 2 19 83
5 8 5 4 17 100
6 9 7 5 21 121
7 8 7 5 20 141
8 9 8 6 23 164
9 9 9 7 25 189
10 9 8 6 23 212

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 212

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 10 10 30 55
3 8 7 6 21 76
4 9 8 8 25 101
5 8 7 6 21 122
6 8 7 4 19 141
7 8 8 7 23 164
8 10 9 9 28 192
9 10 8 7 25 217
10 10 9 9 28 245

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 245
Total 10 6 Total 9 13 Total points 457

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

1D
POYARD DIDIER
1004507P
ALBI HANDIMUT
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 M 13 13
2 2 M M 2 15
3 6 6 5 17 32
4 10 5 4 19 51
5 10 8 3 21 72
6 10 3 2 15 87
7 6 M M 6 93
8 4 1 M 5 98
9 9 8 6 23 121
10 8 5 1 14 135

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 135

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 4 20 20
2 9 7 7 23 43
3 8 8 7 23 66
4 8 8 2 18 84
5 9 5 4 18 102
6 9 7 7 23 125
7 10 8 7 25 150
8 9 8 7 24 174
9 9 9 9 27 201
10 9 8 4 21 222

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 222
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Total points 357

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

2A
SPADOTTO FABIEN
1014792E
AUCAMVILLE
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 4 19 19
2 9 8 6 23 42
3 10 7 M 17 59
4 9 6 4 19 78
5 6 4 3 13 91
6 9 8 5 22 113
7 8 7 7 22 135
8 9 8 7 24 159
9 8 8 6 22 181
10 7 7 6 20 201

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 201

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 8 6 24 48
3 10 8 4 22 70
4 9 8 4 21 91
5 10 9 5 24 115
6 9 7 4 20 135
7 10 7 5 22 157
8 10 9 7 26 183
9 8 8 3 19 202
10 9 7 5 21 223

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 223
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Total points 424

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

2B
GAUTHIE LAURENT
0000203W
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 4 3 17 17
2 10 8 6 24 41
3 10 9 7 26 67
4 10 7 6 23 90
5 8 8 7 23 113
6 9 9 9 27 140
7 7 6 2 15 155
8 10 9 5 24 179
9 10 9 8 27 206
10 9 8 8 25 231

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 231

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 7 7 22 47
3 8 8 8 24 71
4 10 8 7 25 96
5 9 8 6 23 119
6 9 9 7 25 144
7 9 7 7 23 167
8 10 9 7 26 193
9 8 8 8 24 217
10 9 9 8 26 243

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 243
Total 10 9 Total 9 14 Total points 474

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

2C
MOLLES DANIEL
0036962B
AUCAMVILLE
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 3 16 16
2 8 7 4 19 35
3 9 4 3 16 51
4 9 7 6 22 73
5 9 3 3 15 88
6 5 3 2 10 98
7 10 7 6 23 121
8 10 9 7 26 147
9 10 7 6 23 170
10 7 6 5 18 188

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 188

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 2 18 18
2 10 8 2 20 38
3 9 5 4 18 56
4 9 7 6 22 78
5 9 4 2 15 93
6 9 8 5 22 115
7 9 6 M 15 130
8 9 7 3 19 149
9 7 5 M 12 161
10 8 7 3 18 179

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 179
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Total points 367

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

2D
BUET DENIS
0061756B
MURET
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 10 9 29 51
3 8 6 6 20 71
4 9 8 8 25 96
5 8 8 7 23 119
6 9 8 7 24 143
7 8 8 5 21 164
8 10 9 8 27 191
9 9 8 7 24 215
10 9 7 6 22 237

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 237

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 5 23 23
2 10 9 7 26 49
3 10 9 7 26 75
4 10 9 8 27 102
5 10 10 8 28 130
6 10 9 8 27 157
7 9 9 7 25 182
8 10 9 8 27 209
9 10 10 8 28 237
10 9 8 6 23 260

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 260
Total 10 13 Total 9 14 Total points 497

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

3A
BIGARD CHRISTOPHE
1006416A
SAINT GAUDENS
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 8 8 24 50
3 9 7 6 22 72
4 10 8 7 25 97
5 10 8 8 26 123
6 10 10 9 29 152
7 10 10 7 27 179
8 9 8 7 24 203
9 9 9 7 25 228
10 9 9 6 24 252

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 8 8 8 24 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 9 8 7 24 103
5 9 8 8 25 128
6 10 9 8 27 155
7 9 7 7 23 178
8 8 8 7 23 201
9 10 10 7 27 228
10 10 10 9 29 257

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 257
Total 10 13 Total 9 18 Total points 509

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

3B
DUCH PASCAL
0022226J
CUGNAUX
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 5 24 24
2 10 4 4 18 42
3 9 9 7 25 67
4 9 8 8 25 92
5 7 4 4 15 107
6 10 7 5 22 129
7 7 6 5 18 147
8 8 7 7 22 169
9 7 6 6 19 188
10 9 8 8 25 213

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 213

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 8 5 23 45
3 9 7 7 23 68
4 10 8 6 24 92
5 9 8 8 25 117
6 9 4 3 16 133
7 9 7 5 21 154
8 10 8 M 18 172
9 9 8 6 23 195
10 9 9 9 27 222

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 222
Total 10 6 Total 9 13 Total points 435

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

3C
FAISEAU YANIS
0019679R
ALBI HANDIMUT
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 6 6 3 15 39
3 7 7 5 19 58
4 7 5 3 15 73
5 8 8 4 20 93
6 7 5 2 14 107
7 7 M M 7 114
8 6 3 M 9 123
9 8 6 3 17 140
10 7 6 4 17 157

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 157

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 M 11 11
2 9 8 7 24 35
3 7 4 M 11 46
4 5 M M 5 51
5 9 5 4 18 69
6 7 4 1 12 81
7 5 1 M 6 87
8 6 5 M 11 98
9 9 7 3 19 117
10 9 5 5 19 136

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 136
Total 10 0 Total 9 5 Total points 293

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

3D
BAUMERT ALICIA
0933135C
LUNION
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 9 9 5 23 69
4 10 9 9 28 97
5 10 8 7 25 122
6 10 8 7 25 147
7 10 9 6 25 172
8 10 8 7 25 197
9 8 8 7 23 220
10 8 7 4 19 239

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 239

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 9 9 28 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 9 9 8 26 99
5 10 9 8 27 126
6 9 8 8 25 151
7 9 9 7 25 176
8 10 10 10 30 206
9 9 9 6 24 230
10 9 9 8 26 256

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 256
Total 10 10 Total 9 19 Total points 495

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

4A
CHEVALARIAS FRANCIS
0033726J
SAINT GAUDENS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 5 20 20
2 9 8 6 23 43
3 10 9 7 26 69
4 8 5 5 18 87
5 7 6 4 17 104
6 9 7 5 21 125
7 9 8 7 24 149
8 8 8 2 18 167
9 8 8 7 23 190
10 9 7 6 22 212

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 212

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 6 6 20 45
3 9 8 6 23 68
4 8 8 7 23 91
5 8 8 6 22 113
6 8 8 8 24 137
7 9 8 8 25 162
8 7 6 3 16 178
9 8 7 3 18 196
10 10 6 5 21 217

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 217
Total 10 3 Total 9 8 Total points 429

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

4B
BAYONNE ROBERT
0062290G
MURET
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 5 19 19
2 7 4 3 14 33
3 7 7 5 19 52
4 7 7 5 19 71
5 10 8 5 23 94
6 9 7 6 22 116
7 10 8 8 26 142
8 10 7 7 24 166
9 8 8 6 22 188
10 10 9 7 26 214

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 2 16 16
2 8 7 4 19 35
3 8 7 6 21 56
4 8 7 7 22 78
5 10 8 8 26 104
6 9 8 7 24 128
7 8 7 6 21 149
8 8 7 7 22 171
9 9 7 6 22 193
10 9 9 9 27 220

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 220
Total 10 5 Total 9 8 Total points 434

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

4C
FIORENZA RENATO
1016002S
LUNION
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 2 M M 2 2
2 8 7 3 18 20
3 6 6 5 17 37
4 9 8 5 22 59
5 9 4 3 16 75
6 7 6 2 15 90
7 5 4 3 12 102
8 8 5 2 15 117
9 9 M M 9 126
10 9 8 5 22 148

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 148

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 3 19 19
2 10 7 5 22 41
3 7 4 3 14 55
4 5 3 M 8 63
5 6 3 1 10 73
6 10 8 6 24 97
7 6 3 M 9 106
8 9 4 3 16 122
9 8 7 6 21 143
10 6 4 3 13 156

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 156
Total 10 3 Total 9 5 Total points 304

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

4D
PRUVOST ANAELLE
0990706E
CASTRES
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 8 7 6 21 46
3 9 8 8 25 71
4 9 6 6 21 92
5 10 9 7 26 118
6 8 8 5 21 139
7 10 9 8 27 166
8 9 8 6 23 189
9 9 8 7 24 213
10 9 8 6 23 236

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 9 8 7 24 100
5 9 9 8 26 126
6 10 10 9 29 155
7 9 9 8 26 181
8 10 9 8 27 208
9 10 8 7 25 233
10 9 9 8 26 259

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 259
Total 10 7 Total 9 22 Total points 495

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

5A
LORENZETTO ELSA
0987502X
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 10 10 8 28 101
5 10 10 7 27 128
6 10 10 7 27 155
7 10 9 8 27 182
8 10 9 6 25 207
9 10 9 7 26 233
10 10 8 8 26 259

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 8 8 26 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 9 9 7 25 160
7 9 9 8 26 186
8 10 9 9 28 214
9 9 9 9 27 241
10 9 8 7 24 265

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 265
Total 10 14 Total 9 25 Total points 524

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

5B
GRAVET ROMARIC
0599393P
BLAGNAC
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 5 21 21
2 9 9 9 27 48
3 10 10 6 26 74
4 8 7 5 20 94
5 10 10 10 30 124
6 10 8 3 21 145
7 10 8 4 22 167
8 10 9 9 28 195
9 10 8 8 26 221
10 9 8 7 24 245

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 9 9 9 27 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 10 10 6 26 129
6 10 8 8 26 155
7 9 8 7 24 179
8 10 9 8 27 206
9 10 8 7 25 231
10 10 7 6 23 254

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 254
Total 10 16 Total 9 16 Total points 499

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

5C
LAU CLAUDE
0044264N
LUNION
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 3 17 17
2 7 7 7 21 38
3 9 8 6 23 61
4 8 8 7 23 84
5 10 8 7 25 109
6 7 6 3 16 125
7 9 7 6 22 147
8 8 6 5 19 166
9 8 7 5 20 186
10 8 8 7 23 209

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 209

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21
2 10 8 7 25 46
3 9 7 6 22 68
4 8 8 5 21 89
5 8 7 6 21 110
6 7 6 5 18 128
7 9 6 5 20 148
8 9 9 4 22 170
9 9 7 5 21 191
10 9 9 4 22 213

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 213
Total 10 2 Total 9 9 Total points 422

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

5D
DURAND OLIVIER
0049165R
LISLE JOURDAIN
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 10 8 8 26 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 9 9 7 25 158
7 10 9 9 28 186
8 10 9 7 26 212
9 10 9 9 28 240
10 9 8 7 24 264

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 264

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 5 23 23
2 10 10 8 28 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 10 9 8 27 102
5 9 8 7 24 126
6 10 8 7 25 151
7 10 10 7 27 178
8 9 9 7 25 203
9 10 8 8 26 229
10 10 9 7 26 255

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 255
Total 10 14 Total 9 23 Total points 519

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

6A
JACKSON DAVID
0650523R
LUNION
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 8 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 6 25 135
6 10 10 9 29 164
7 10 9 7 26 190
8 9 9 9 27 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 10 10 9 29 274

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 274

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 7 6 22 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 10 10 10 30 108
5 10 9 M 19 127
6 10 10 9 29 156
7 9 9 7 25 181
8 8 8 8 24 205
9 10 9 8 27 232
10 10 8 8 26 258

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 258
Total 10 20 Total 9 27 Total points 532

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

6B
DELVAL VINCENT
0348552L
MURET
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 8 7 25 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 9 9 8 26 104
5 9 9 8 26 130
6 10 10 9 29 159
7 10 10 9 29 188
8 10 9 8 27 215
9 10 10 6 26 241
10 10 10 8 28 269

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 7 26 54
3 10 10 7 27 81
4 9 9 8 26 107
5 10 10 10 30 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 10 10 9 29 224
9 10 9 7 26 250
10 9 9 8 26 276

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 276
Total 10 26 Total 9 20 Total points 545

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

6C
HUMBERT KARL
0752530T
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 7 7 22 48
3 10 10 8 28 76
4 10 9 7 26 102
5 8 8 7 23 125
6 9 8 7 24 149
7 10 9 9 28 177
8 10 9 8 27 204
9 10 9 7 26 230
10 9 9 7 25 255

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 5 23 46
3 10 9 8 27 73
4 10 8 7 25 98
5 9 9 8 26 124
6 10 9 8 27 151
7 10 9 7 26 177
8 9 7 4 20 197
9 10 9 7 26 223
10 9 9 8 26 249

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 249
Total 10 11 Total 9 22 Total points 504

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

6D
PAGNUTTI PHILIPPE
0635590J
PAMIERS
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 10 7 27 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 10 10 9 29 137
6 9 9 9 27 164
7 10 9 7 26 190
8 10 10 10 30 220
9 9 9 8 26 246
10 10 9 9 28 274

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 274

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 8 27 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 9 9 9 27 169
7 10 10 6 26 195
8 10 10 7 27 222
9 10 10 9 29 251
10 10 10 10 30 281

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 281
Total 10 28 Total 9 24 Total points 555

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

7A
CHEVRET SEVERINE
0910567X
PAMIERS
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 10 8 7 25 103
5 10 9 6 25 128
6 9 9 8 26 154
7 10 8 1 19 173
8 10 9 8 27 200
9 8 8 8 24 224
10 9 8 7 24 248

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 248

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 10 8 7 25 100
5 8 8 7 23 123
6 10 9 5 24 147
7 10 9 9 28 175
8 9 8 8 25 200
9 10 8 7 25 225
10 10 9 5 24 249

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 249
Total 10 11 Total 9 17 Total points 497

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

7B
VIGNE EDMOND
0002192H
ALBI HANDIMUT
U21HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 10 8 28 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 8 8 26 136
6 10 9 8 27 163
7 10 9 8 27 190
8 9 8 8 25 215
9 9 9 8 26 241
10 9 8 M 17 258

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 8 6 22 47
3 9 8 7 24 71
4 10 9 8 27 98
5 10 9 6 25 123
6 10 8 8 26 149
7 10 9 7 26 175
8 10 9 6 25 200
9 8 8 6 22 222
10 8 M M 8 230

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 230
Total 10 13 Total 9 16 Total points 488

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

7C
DUPUIS EMMANUEL
0425999T
PAMIERS
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 10 8 28 84
4 10 10 8 28 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 10 10 7 27 168
7 10 10 7 27 195
8 10 9 8 27 222
9 10 10 9 29 251
10 10 9 8 27 278

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 278

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 M 18 47
3 9 9 9 27 74
4 9 8 8 25 99
5 9 9 7 25 124
6 10 10 9 29 153
7 10 9 9 28 181
8 9 8 8 25 206
9 10 9 9 28 234
10 10 9 8 27 261

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 261
Total 10 24 Total 9 22 Total points 539

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

7D
GUILLAUME FABRICE
0971845D
AUZEVILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 9 9 8 26 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 8 7 25 136
6 10 9 6 25 161
7 7 7 M 14 175
8 8 8 6 22 197
9 9 8 8 25 222
10 9 8 8 25 247

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 M 14 14
2 9 9 8 26 40
3 9 9 6 24 64
4 10 9 8 27 91
5 9 8 7 24 115
6 10 8 6 24 139
7 8 8 7 23 162
8 10 9 8 27 189
9 7 7 7 21 210
10 9 9 6 24 234

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 234
Total 10 9 Total 9 19 Total points 481

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

8A
PARMENTIER ANDY
0917386J
ALBI HANDIMUT
U21HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 10 10 30 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 9 8 27 141
6 9 9 7 25 166
7 10 10 8 28 194
8 10 9 8 27 221
9 10 10 9 29 250
10 9 9 9 27 277

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 277

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 9 8 8 25 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 9 8 27 167
7 9 9 8 26 193
8 10 10 9 29 222
9 9 9 9 27 249
10 10 9 9 28 277

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 277
Total 10 24 Total 9 27 Total points 554

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

8B
DURTETTE OLIVIER
0638505C
MONTFERMEIL 1ER CIE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 8 7 25 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 10 9 8 27 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 10 10 8 28 221
9 9 9 8 26 247
10 9 8 7 24 271

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 10 8 28 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 9 8 7 24 131
6 10 9 8 27 158
7 10 9 8 27 185
8 10 10 7 27 212
9 10 8 8 26 238
10 9 9 8 26 264

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 264
Total 10 22 Total 9 18 Total points 535

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

8C
COSTA-BOCCALON ALEXANDRE
0027213E
LUNION
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 10 10 30 113
5 9 9 9 27 140
6 10 9 7 26 166
7 10 10 8 28 194
8 9 9 8 26 220
9 9 9 7 25 245
10 10 9 8 27 272

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 10 30 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 9 9 7 25 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 10 10 9 29 163
7 10 9 7 26 189
8 9 9 8 26 215
9 10 10 9 29 244
10 10 9 8 27 271

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 271
Total 10 19 Total 9 29 Total points 543

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

8D
GARDEUR ANTONIN
0725308D
RUELLE
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 10 30 88
4 10 10 10 30 118
5 10 10 10 30 148
6 10 9 9 28 176
7 10 10 10 30 206
8 10 10 10 30 236
9 10 10 10 30 266
10 10 10 10 30 296

Nb 10 26 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 296

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 10 30 60
3 10 9 9 28 88
4 10 10 10 30 118
5 10 10 9 29 147
6 10 10 9 29 176
7 10 9 9 28 204
8 10 10 9 29 233
9 10 10 10 30 263
10 10 10 9 29 292

Nb 10 22 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 292
Total 10 48 Total 9 12 Total points 588

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

9A
DEMEULENAERE VINCENT
0912569Y
LUNION
U21HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 10 10 30 89
4 10 10 9 29 118
5 10 10 10 30 148
6 10 10 9 29 177
7 10 10 10 30 207
8 10 9 9 28 235
9 10 9 9 28 263
10 10 10 9 29 292

Nb 10 22 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 292

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 10 10 30 173
7 10 9 9 28 201
8 10 10 10 30 231
9 10 10 9 29 260
10 10 10 9 29 289

Nb 10 19 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 289
Total 10 41 Total 9 19 Total points 581

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

9B
COUSTHAM ALEXANDRE
0975670L
AUCH
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 10 9 29 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 10 9 9 28 279

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 10 9 9 28 191
8 9 9 9 27 218
9 10 10 9 29 247
10 10 9 9 28 275

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 25 Série 2: 275
Total 10 15 Total 9 44 Total points 554

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

9C
LEMOINE GASPARD
0893094E
BALMA
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 10 10 30 89
4 10 10 10 30 119
5 10 10 9 29 148
6 10 10 10 30 178
7 10 9 9 28 206
8 10 10 9 29 235
9 10 10 10 30 265
10 10 10 10 30 295

Nb 10 25 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 295

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 10 10 30 145
6 10 10 9 29 174
7 10 10 9 29 203
8 10 10 9 29 232
9 10 10 9 29 261
10 10 10 9 29 290

Nb 10 20 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 290
Total 10 45 Total 9 15 Total points 585

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

9D
NICOLAS ANNA
0981534K
AUCH
U15FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 6 24 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 10 10 10 30 106
5 9 9 7 25 131
6 9 7 7 23 154
7 8 8 8 24 178
8 9 9 6 24 202
9 9 9 9 27 229
10 8 7 M 15 244

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 8 26 50
3 8 8 7 23 73
4 9 8 8 25 98
5 9 9 M 18 116
6 10 9 9 28 144
7 8 8 8 24 168
8 8 8 7 23 191
9 9 8 8 25 216
10 9 8 7 24 240

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 240
Total 10 5 Total 9 22 Total points 484

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

10A
CLERC PIERRE
0755445L
FRONTON
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 9 8 27 139
6 10 9 8 27 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 9 9 9 27 249
10 10 10 10 30 279

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 10 30 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 10 10 9 29 228
9 10 9 9 28 256
10 10 9 9 28 284

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 284
Total 10 25 Total 9 33 Total points 563

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

10B
COUSTHAM TERENCE
0897758Z
AUCH
U18HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 10 30 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 10 9 29 174
7 10 10 10 30 204
8 10 10 9 29 233
9 10 9 9 28 261
10 10 9 9 28 289

Nb 10 19 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 289

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 10 10 30 89
4 10 9 9 28 117
5 10 10 9 29 146
6 10 9 9 28 174
7 10 10 9 29 203
8 10 10 10 30 233
9 10 10 9 29 262
10 10 10 9 29 291

Nb 10 21 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 291
Total 10 40 Total 9 20 Total points 580

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

10C
NICOLAS ADRIEN
0938041K
NEUILLY SUR MARNE
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 10 30 60
3 10 10 9 29 89
4 10 9 9 28 117
5 10 9 9 28 145
6 10 10 10 30 175
7 10 10 10 30 205
8 10 10 10 30 235
9 10 10 10 30 265
10 10 9 9 28 293

Nb 10 23 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 293

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 10 10 30 173
7 10 10 10 30 203
8 10 10 9 29 232
9 10 9 9 28 260
10 10 9 9 28 288

Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 288
Total 10 41 Total 9 19 Total points 581

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

10D
MISTRAL MIREILLE
0792569N
ALBI HANDIMUT
S3FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 M M 6 6
2 9 8 6 23 29
3 9 9 6 24 53
4 10 9 8 27 80
5 9 M M 9 89
6 9 9 6 24 113
7 8 8 M 16 129
8 8 6 6 20 149
9 8 7 M 15 164
10 8 7 M 15 179

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 179

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 M 19 19
2 10 6 6 22 41
3 8 7 M 15 56
4 9 8 8 25 81
5 9 9 6 24 105
6 10 8 7 25 130
7 7 7 M 14 144
8 7 M M 7 151
9 8 7 M 15 166
10 9 8 7 24 190

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 190
Total 10 4 Total 9 12 Total points 369

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

11A
DALBES REGIS
0042995J
TOURNEFEUILLE
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 9 9 8 26 160
7 10 10 9 29 189
8 9 9 9 27 216
9 10 10 9 29 245
10 10 9 9 28 273

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 23 Série 1: 273

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 10 8 28 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 9 9 6 24 192
8 10 9 8 27 219
9 9 9 9 27 246
10 9 9 9 27 273

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 273
Total 10 13 Total 9 42 Total points 546

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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L'union salle 18 & 19 novembre 2023
DEPART 2

11B
NICOLAS OLIVIER
0974349A
AUCH
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 10 10 9 29 227
9 10 9 9 28 255
10 9 9 8 26 281

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 281

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 9 9 M 18 76
4 9 9 9 27 103
5 10 9 9 28 131
6 9 9 9 27 158
7 10 9 9 28 186
8 10 9 9 28 214
9 10 9 9 28 242
10 10 10 9 29 271

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 271
Total 10 22 Total 9 36 Total points 552

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
